No. C 145012

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO STATE DAIRY HERD IMPROVEMENT ASSO, INC.
SUSAN LEE

195 RIVER VISTA PLACE

SIUTE 308

TWIN FALLS ID 83301

SUSAN LEE

195 RIVER VISTA PLACE
SUITE 308

TWIN FALLS ID 83301

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MATT NELSEN 691 NORTH 100 EAST
DIRECTOR CONNIE THOMPSON 300 NORTH 335 WEST
DIRECTOR JOHN VANDERWOUDE P.O. BOX 211

VICE PRESIDENT ART LEE 3191 SOUTHWEST 1ST AVENUE
DIRECTOR SUSAN V LEE 5529 US HIGHWAY 93
SECRETARY DAVID GERRATT 2150 EAST 352 SOUTH
PRESIDENT JIM PEARSON 19448 US HWY 30

TREASURER CHRIS CRANDALL 1209 NORTH 990 EAST

City State Country
JEROME D USA
JEROME D USA
KUNA D USA
NEW PLYMOUTH ID USA
JEROME ID USA
DECLO D USA
BUHL D USA
SHELLEY D USA

Postal Code
83338
83338
83634
83655
83338
83323
83316
83274

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 145012

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Susan Lee
Name (type or print): Susan Lee

Date: 07/07/2016
Title: General Manager

Processed 07/07/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




