

No. <b>C 145012</b>		<b>Due no later than Aug 31, 2016</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address ( <b>NO PO BOX</b> )			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  <b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  IDAHO STATE DAIRY HERD IMPROVEMENT ASSO, INC. SUSAN LEE 195 RIVER VISTA PLACE SUITE 308 TWIN FALLS ID 83301		SUSAN LEE 195 RIVER VISTA PLACE SUITE 308 TWIN FALLS ID 83301			
						3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*	
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	MATT NELSEN	691 NORTH 100 EAST	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
DIRECTOR	CONNIE THOMPSON	300 NORTH 335 WEST	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
DIRECTOR	JOHN VANDERWOUDE	P.O. BOX 211	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
VICE PRESIDENT	ART LEE	3191 SOUTHWEST 1ST AVENUE	NEW PLYMOUTH	ID	USA	83655	
DIRECTOR	SUSAN V LEE	5529 US HIGHWAY 93	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
SECRETARY	DAVID GERRATT	2150 EAST 352 SOUTH	DECLO	ID	USA	83323	
PRESIDENT	JIM PEARSON	19448 US HWY 30	BUHL	ID	USA	83316	
TREASURER	CHRIS CRANDALL	1209 NORTH 990 EAST	SHELLEY	ID	USA	83274	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>ID C 145012</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: Susan Lee Name (type or print): Susan Lee  Date: 07/07/2016 Title: General Manager					
Processed 07/07/2016		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					